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Clinical Pharmacy Program
Calendar of Academic Year 2023/2024

Approved by Faculty council ( No. 771) Date : 11 /09 /2023 .

Week no| Day Date Action
First Semester 2023/2024
1 Saturday 23/09/2023 Start First Smester / Academic Registration
| Saturday | 04/11/2023 Rl
7,8,9 Thursday | 30/11/2023 Study / Periodical Exams and Course Work
Saturday | 23/12/2023 .
14 Thursday | 28/12/2023 End First Smester
Saturday 30/12/2023 ; = '
15 Wednesday | 24/01/2024 Final Written and Oral Exams
Saturday | 27/01/2024 . ;
Thursday | 08/02/2024 Mid Year Vacation
Second Semester 2023/2024
1 Saturday 10/02/2024 | Start Second Semester / Academic Registration
Saturday 16/03/2024 i
7,8,9 Monday | 08/04/2024 Study / Periodical Exams and Course Work
Saturday | 25/05/2024 )
| e Thursday | 30/05/2024 L Seomdiiamssiar
Saturday 01/06/2024 . 1 ]
17 Satuviay 20/06/2024 Final Written and Oral Exams

With best wishes to all the student’s in the program

Note: This calendar is subject to modification according to any decisions issued by

the Supreme Council of Universities during the semester.

Program Director Vice Dean for Education Dean
and Student's Affairs

Marwag 5/&( [lnslen Ronnn K.Eid

Prof. Marwa S. El-Dahhan Prof, Rasha M, Barwa Prof . Manal M. Eid
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